
FOLKSAM CUP LÅNGA STAFETTEN

Järpen (SWE)

Långa Stafett fri stil

Officiella Resultat

2024-03-04

Start Time: 12:05

Jury Information Course Information

 

 

 

 

 

Technical Delegate

Chief of Competition

AssistantTechnical Delegate

Assistant TD Nat.

Name:

Height Difference (HD):

Maximum Climb (MC):

Total Climb (TC):

Lenght of Lap:

Number of Laps:

 m

 0 m

  0 m

  0

Pl. StartNr
Sträck

a

Lag Total
Tid

EfterSträck
Tid

Team
Rank

Land
Startnr
Färg

Leg
Rank

MYHLBACK Verar20-1  5

KULLMAN Viktorg20-2  1

HAGSTRÖM Astridy20-3  3

SÖDER Hugob20-4 13

 0.0Dalarna 41:39.1  1 20

13:31.7

20:05.2   1

  5

27:45.3

13:31.7

 6:33.5

 7:40.1

13:53.8 41:39.1   1

  1

NIVA Elvirar28-1  4

EDSTRÖM Jackg28-2  2

FALK Thelmay28-3  2

JONSSON Andréb28-4  8

14.9Norrbotten 41:54.0  2 28

13:31.1

20:34.7   4

  4

28:01.5

13:31.1

 7:03.5

 7:26.8

13:52.4 41:54.0   2

  2

NISÉN Malvar12-1  1

TRONDE Vilmerg12-2  6

JANSSON Anjay12-3  7

LINDBLOM Alvarb12-4 17

38.8Jämtland-Härjedalen 42:17.9  3 12

13:10.0

20:06.3   2

  1

28:04.4

13:10.0

 6:56.3

 7:58.1

14:13.4 42:17.9   3

  3

STRAND Hannar 3-1 12

RUDKLINT Viggog 3-2  5

HÖRDEGÅRDH Elsiey 3-3  6

 1:07.0Göteborg 42:46.1  4 Mix 3

13:46.3

20:33.4   3

 12

28:35.9

13:46.3

 6:47.1

 8:02.4

14:10.2 42:46.1   4

  5

LISS BERGLUND Agnesr 9-1  6

NORDAHL Erikg 9-2  4

KALLUR Livy 9-3 12

EMILSSON Karlb 9-4 21

 1:32.3Dalarna 43:11.4  5  9

13:37.4

20:38.2   5

  6

28:21.6

13:37.4

 7:00.7

 7:43.4

14:49.8 43:11.4   5

  4

ÅBERG Selmar11-1 24

PERSSON Albing11-2  3

LUNDAHL Signey11-3  5

HENRIKSSON Samuelb11-4 24

 1:40.5Medelpad 43:19.6  6 11

14:27.6

21:05.1  11

 24

29:10.4

14:27.6

 6:37.5

 8:05.3

14:09.2 43:19.6   6

  8

FOCHSEN Heddar24-1 11

BURENIUS Ludvigg24-2  7

ZEFFER Noomiy24-3 11

DOVANDER Williamb24-4 47

 1:59.0Stockholm 43:38.1  7 24

13:44.5

20:48.2   6

 11

28:46.4

13:44.5

 7:03.7

 7:58.2

14:51.6 43:38.1   7

  6
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FOLKSAM CUP LÅNGA STAFETTEN

Järpen (SWE)

Långa Stafett fri stil

Officiella Resultat

2024-03-04

Start Time: 12:05

Pl. StartNr
Sträck

a

Lag Total
Tid

EfterSträck
Tid

Team
Rank

Land
Startnr
Färg

Leg
Rank

ÖSTBERG Märtar44-1 30

LINDGREN Hugog44-2 14

OTTEN Sofiay44-3  1

DANIELSSON Hugob44-4 10

 2:28.2Västerbotten 44:07.3  8 44

14:41.2

21:55.4  21

 30

30:15.3

14:41.2

 7:14.1

 8:19.9

13:51.9 44:07.3   8

 21

KARLSSON Filippar55-1 15

LÖFGREN Siggeg55-2  8

FRANZ Sandray55-3 15

HÅLLMARKER Albinb55-4 21

 2:31.9Dalarna 44:11.0  9 55

14:01.4

21:20.8  14

 15

29:14.7

14:01.4

 7:19.4

 7:53.8

14:56.3 44:11.0   9

  9

BRYNGELSSON Alicer48-1 17

ÅBERG Villeg48-2 12

LAURI Friday48-3 13

NORDLANDER Elmerb48-4 16

 2:43.5Ångermanland 44:22.6 10 48

14:04.2

21:29.9  16

 17

29:32.7

14:04.2

 7:25.6

 8:02.8

14:49.8 44:22.6  10

 13

KÄLLSTRAND Verar33-1  7

BAKKAN Olleg33-2 11

MILLESTU Alvinay33-3 26

PERSSON Hugob33-4 38

 2:53.1Jämtland-Härjedalen 44:32.2 11 33

13:39.6

21:03.0   9

  7

29:05.0

13:39.6

 7:23.4

 8:02.0

15:27.1 44:32.2  11

  7

ERIXON Carlr42-1 21

LINDBLAD Axelg42-2 16

GUSTAFSSON Viktory42-3 14

RAMSTRÖM Knutb42-4 17

 3:19.3VärmlandÖstergötland/Västmanland 44:58.4 12 Mix42

14:23.6

21:28.5  15

 21

30:05.7

14:23.6

 7:04.9

 8:37.1

14:52.6 44:58.4  12

 17

NILIMAA Elinar30-1 19

BERGSTEDT Lukasg30-2  9

DRUGGE Ebbay30-3 28

LEHMIVAARA Wilmerb30-4 26

 3:21.1Norrbotten 45:00.2 13 30

14:15.0

21:39.6  19

 19

29:29.6

14:15.0

 7:24.6

 7:49.9

15:30.6 45:00.2  13

 11

GUNILLASSON PÅVE Evelinar 6-1 10

KEMPE Malteg 6-2 21

BERGKVIST Irisy 6-3 30

MALMSTRÖM Villeb 6-4 40

 3:39.8Norrbotten 45:18.9 14  6

13:43.5

21:13.7  13

 10

29:32.4

13:43.5

 7:30.1

 8:18.7

15:46.4 45:18.9  14

 12

LUNDQVIST Ebbar49-1 25

BERGLUND Victorg49-2 22

OHLSSON Sigridy49-3 18

RÖNNESTRAND Nilsb49-4 26

 3:43.2Jämtland-Härjedalen 45:22.3 15 49

14:27.8

22:06.7  24

 25

30:18.8

14:27.8

 7:38.8

 8:12.1

15:03.4 45:22.3  15

 23
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FOLKSAM CUP LÅNGA STAFETTEN

Järpen (SWE)

Långa Stafett fri stil

Officiella Resultat

2024-03-04

Start Time: 12:05

Pl. StartNr
Sträck

a

Lag Total
Tid

EfterSträck
Tid

Team
Rank

Land
Startnr
Färg

Leg
Rank

LARSSON Emmar31-1 20

HAANAES Zakrisg31-2 13

SVEDER Majay31-3 29

JOHANSSON Oscarb31-4 10

 3:44.4Dalarna 45:23.5 16 31

14:19.7

21:39.4  18

 20

29:53.0

14:19.7

 7:19.6

 8:13.6

15:30.4 45:23.5  16

 16

JEPPSSON Verar26-1 23

LINDBERG Edving26-2 19

LINDBERG Tuvay26-3 25

MATTSSON Gustavb26-4 42

 3:56.4Gästrikland 45:35.5 17 26

14:25.7

21:57.2  22

 23

30:11.0

14:25.7

 7:31.4

 8:13.8

15:24.4 45:35.5  17

 19

FRYXELL Ebbar36-1 33

ZETTERSTRÖM Melkerg36-2 17

MODIGS Anniey36-3 20

CONRADSON Alfredb36-4  8

 4:04.7Dalarna 45:43.8 18 36

14:49.9

22:18.4  27

 33

30:34.0

14:49.9

 7:28.5

 8:15.5

15:09.8 45:43.8  18

 27

JAKOBSSON Telmar23-1 26

WIKBERG Vilhelmg23-2 26

LINDGREN Annay23-3 19

ANDERSSON Theodorb23-4  2

 4:04.8Västerbotten 45:43.9 19 23

14:31.1

22:22.2  30

 26

30:36.0

14:31.1

 7:51.1

 8:13.7

15:07.9 45:43.9  19

 28

STRID Norar47-1 36

DANIELSSON Axelg47-2 20

BOSTRÖM Agnesy47-3 16

NORGREN Isakb47-4  1

 4:05.5Medelpad 45:44.6 20 47

15:00.8

22:22.7  31

 36

30:49.3

15:00.8

 7:21.8

 8:26.6

14:55.2 45:44.6  20

 30

COLLIANDER Sirir13-1 18

SÖDERMAN Vilhelmg13-2 31

BOMAN Alvay13-3 21

EKLUND Eliasb13-4  6

 4:06.0Uppland 45:45.1 21 13

14:11.2

21:46.6  20

 18

30:33.7

14:11.2

 7:35.3

 8:47.1

15:11.4 45:45.1  21

 26

EGGÖY MARKHESTER Gustavr51-1 27

ASP Vidarg51-2 24

STUB Alexandery51-3 23

RAMSTRÖM Erikb51-4 32

 4:10.3Stockholm/Västmanlnd 45:49.4 22 Mix51

14:32.8

22:34.6  34

 27

30:33.0

14:32.8

 8:01.8

 7:58.4

15:16.3 45:49.4  22

 25

FREDRIKSSON Eliasr29-1 14

SUNDBLAD Oscarg29-2 15

SEHLSTEDT Hampusy29-3 40

JOHANSSON Viggob29-4 37

 4:30.7Östergötland/Västerbotten 46:09.8 23 Mix29

14:00.9

21:32.9  17

 14

29:39.5

14:00.9

 7:31.9

 8:06.6

16:30.2 46:09.8  23

 14
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FOLKSAM CUP LÅNGA STAFETTEN

Järpen (SWE)

Långa Stafett fri stil

Officiella Resultat

2024-03-04

Start Time: 12:05

Pl. StartNr
Sträck

a

Lag Total
Tid

EfterSträck
Tid

Team
Rank

Land
Startnr
Färg

Leg
Rank

JONASSON Etnar 4-1 35

SAITTON Siggeg 4-2 10

FORSBERG Liviay 4-3 33

RIBBEFORS Williamb 4-4 35

 4:40.2Ångermanland 46:19.3 24  4

15:00.2

22:09.1  25

 35

30:20.6

15:00.2

 7:08.8

 8:11.4

15:58.7 46:19.3  24

 24

IVARSSON Aliciar10-1 32

ÖSTLUND Malteg10-2 33

LARSSON Wilmay10-3 22

SUNDSTRÖM Casperb10-4 13

 4:46.5Gästrikland 46:25.6 25 10

14:43.0

22:19.0  28

 32

31:10.8

14:43.0

 7:36.0

 8:51.7

15:14.8 46:25.6  25

 32

ERIKSSON Klasr45-1 13

CARLSSON Fransg45-2 46

KLINGESTÅL KRUTRÖK Majay45-3 17

HÅKANSSON Edvinb45-4  5

 5:04.1Värmland/Norrbotten 46:43.2 26 Mix45

13:49.1

22:17.1  26

 13

31:44.0

13:49.1

 8:27.9

 9:26.8

14:59.2 46:43.2  26

 36

THORESSON Signer46-1 34

JANSSON Erikg46-2 27

BYLUND Mejay46-3 34

THALIN NAVIA Alexanderb46-4 45

 5:27.3Uppland 47:06.4 27 46

14:56.7

22:22.9  32

 34

31:02.5

14:56.7

 7:26.1

 8:39.5

16:03.9 47:06.4  27

 31

STRID Mejar27-1 44

NILSSON Gustavg27-2 30

LARSSON Amanday27-3  8

JOHANSSON Olleb27-4 10

 5:30.5Göteborg 47:09.6 28 27

16:21.4

23:34.8  39

 44

32:41.9

16:21.4

 7:13.3

 9:07.1

14:27.7 47:09.6  28

 39

OLSSON Vidarr19-1  2

SCOTT Reedg19-2 29

LARSSON Lovay19-3 46

NORDVALL Henningb19-4 46

 5:31.6Västmanland/Stockholm/Norbotten/Medelpad 47:10.7 29 Mix19

13:29.5

20:57.1   8

  2

29:49.6

13:29.5

 7:27.6

 8:52.5

17:21.1 47:10.7  29

 15

JOHANSSON Sallyr22-1 43

DERKE Williamg22-2 38

MORELIUS Alicey22-3  4

MALM Theob22-4  6

 5:32.3Norrbotten/Östergötland/Dalarna/Östergötland 47:11.4 30 Mix22

16:16.4

23:43.3  40

 43

33:10.8

16:16.4

 7:26.9

 9:27.4

14:00.6 47:11.4  30

 42

ROOS Eliasr37-1

TOUTIN Olleg37-2

ANTTILA Tovey37-3 32

MAGNUSSSON Assarb37-4 29

 5:53.5J/H/Gästrikland/Västmanland 47:32.6 31 Mix37

22:05.1  23

31:35.4 9:30.3

15:57.1 47:32.6  31

 34
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FOLKSAM CUP LÅNGA STAFETTEN

Järpen (SWE)

Långa Stafett fri stil

Officiella Resultat

2024-03-04

Start Time: 12:05

Pl. StartNr
Sträck

a

Lag Total
Tid

EfterSträck
Tid

Team
Rank

Land
Startnr
Färg

Leg
Rank

PARTAPUOLI Frejar34-1 29

PETTERSSON Sixteng34-2 25

HANSSON Millyy34-3 45

ANDERSSON Emilb34-4 28

 6:06.2Norrbotten 47:45.3 32 34

14:41.0

22:27.2  33

 29

30:42.9

14:41.0

 7:46.2

 8:15.6

17:02.4 47:45.3  32

 29

MATTSSON Elsar54-1 28

BERGMAN Eling54-2 39

ERIKSSON Iday54-3 37

WEDHOLM Rasmusb54-4 38

 6:20.4Dalarna 47:59.5 33 54

14:36.3

23:08.5  36

 28

31:42.2

14:36.3

 8:32.2

 8:33.7

16:17.2 47:59.5  33

 35

LINDGREN Esterr39-1 46

FRITZSON Vidarg39-2 36

BJÖRCK Martay39-3 27

ERLANDSSON Melkerb39-4  4

 7:12.6Västergötland 48:51.7 34 39

16:39.2

24:26.7  45

 46

33:24.1

16:39.2

 7:47.4

 8:57.4

15:27.6 48:51.7  34

 44

HALLIN Alvar 5-1 47

SJÖGREN Carlg 5-2 40

PERSSON Jennifery 5-3 24

ALVARSSON Melkerb 5-4 35

 7:32.9Västergötland 49:12.0 35  5

16:39.8

23:52.8  41

 47

33:49.4

16:39.8

 7:13.0

 9:56.5

15:22.5 49:12.0  35

 47

NYGÅRD Hildar40-1 31

BJÖRKLUND Elleng40-2 41

BOHMAN Tildey40-3 42

ZETTERSTRÖM Arvidb40-4 41

 7:37.0Dalarna 49:16.1 36 40

14:41.5  31

32:18.3

14:41.5

16:57.8 49:16.1  36

 37

BERGGREN Mollyr50-1 45

RÖNNBLOM Sixteng50-2 51

LINDBERG Klaray50-3  9

MALM Vilmerb50-4  3

 7:45.5Västerbotten 49:24.6 37 50

16:37.1

25:00.3  48

 45

34:39.1

16:37.1

 8:23.1

 9:38.8

14:45.4 49:24.6  37

 50

HAKA-WALL Millar35-1 42

BERTILS Noahg35-2 37

FOLKESSON Frejay35-3 39

CARLSÉN Erikb35-4 24

 7:45.8Jämtland-Härjedalen 49:24.9 38 35

16:12.4

24:10.1  43

 42

33:00.5

16:12.4

 7:57.7

 8:50.4

16:24.4 49:24.9  38

 40

MAGNUSSON Linnéar 8-1 40

CLASÉN Lukasg 8-2 52

HJELMKVIST Elviray 8-3 36

FRITZ Linusb 8-4 19

 8:10.9Småland 49:50.0 39  8

15:36.1

24:10.6  44

 40

33:42.5

15:36.1

 8:34.5

 9:31.8

16:07.5 49:50.0  39

 46
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FOLKSAM CUP LÅNGA STAFETTEN

Järpen (SWE)

Långa Stafett fri stil

Officiella Resultat

2024-03-04

Start Time: 12:05

Pl. StartNr
Sträck

a

Lag Total
Tid

EfterSträck
Tid

Team
Rank

Land
Startnr
Färg

Leg
Rank

JONSSON Evelinar52-1 50

NILSSON Jesperg52-2 35

HANSSON Moay52-3 38

NORDIN Leob52-4 13

 8:22.0Ångermanland 50:01.1 40 52

17:00.0

24:36.0  46

 50

33:38.0

17:00.0

 7:36.0

 9:01.9

16:23.1 50:01.1  40

 45

NORGREN Elsar32-1 38

HAGELBERG NORDAHL Vilmag32-2 42

JERNBERG Linay32-3 44

BJÖRKLUND Arvidb32-4 19

 8:23.3Dalarna 50:02.4 41 32

15:23.5

24:06.3  42

 38

33:01.4

15:23.5

 8:42.8

 8:55.0

17:01.0 50:02.4  41

 41

LINDKVIST Emmar 1-1 51

KYLBORN Erikg 1-2 43

VESTMAN Juliay 1-3 35

WIDMARK Sixtenb 1-4 33

 9:06.4Örebro 50:45.5 42  1

17:00.2

24:58.0  47

 51

34:39.6

17:00.2

 7:57.7

 9:41.6

16:05.9 50:45.5  42

 51

BERTILS Irisr 7-1 49

EKLUND Albing 7-2 53

WESTIN Nelliey 7-3 10

TÖRNBLOM Einarb 7-4 21

 9:11.2Västerbotten 50:50.3 43  7

16:59.3

25:07.6  51

 49

36:03.2

16:59.3

 8:08.2

10:55.5

14:47.1 50:50.3  43

 54

RYTTER Linnéar21-1 41

HERMANSSON Oliviag21-2 48

KARLSSON Agnesy21-3 43

LUNDGREN Hugob21-4 44

 9:14.6Dalarna 50:53.7 44 21

15:52.2

25:01.9  50

 41

33:51.2

15:52.2

 9:09.6

 8:49.3

17:02.4 50:53.7  44

 48

STATTIN Tyrar38-1 48

LIDÉN Illiang38-2 45

AXELSSON Nelliay38-3 41

WESTIN Villeb38-4 33

 9:35.8Ångermanland 51:14.9 45 38

16:40.2

25:16.6  52

 48

34:33.2

16:40.2

 8:36.3

 9:16.6

16:41.7 51:14.9  45

 49

KVARNDAL Minnar18-1 53

RAMSIN Gustavg18-2 49

BIRATH Selmay18-3 31

VIKLUND Benjaminb18-4 30

 9:37.6Västergötland 51:16.7 46 18

17:25.6

25:01.3  49

 53

35:25.1

17:25.6

 7:35.7

10:23.7

15:51.6 51:16.7  46

 52

VIKBLOM Tilder25-1 22

HENRIKSSON Gabrielg25-2 47

WESTLIN Amanday25-3 50

WENNBERG Oskarb25-4 48

 9:52.7Gästrikland 51:31.8 47 25

14:23.8

23:16.0  37

 22

32:22.5

14:23.8

 8:52.2

 9:06.4

19:09.2 51:31.8  47

 38
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FOLKSAM CUP LÅNGA STAFETTEN

Järpen (SWE)

Långa Stafett fri stil

Officiella Resultat

2024-03-04

Start Time: 12:05

Pl. StartNr
Sträck

a

Lag Total
Tid

EfterSträck
Tid

Team
Rank

Land
Startnr
Färg

Leg
Rank

SEGERLUND Fridar17-1 37

SUNDELL Stureg17-2 50

ERIKSSON-HAMMARE Lovisay17-3 49

MONTÉN Adamb17-4 49

10:39.2Örebro/NorrbottenGöteborg/Dalarna 52:18.3 48 Mix17

15:13.0

23:23.1  38

 37

33:13.5

15:13.0

 8:10.0

 9:50.4

19:04.8 52:18.3  48

 43

JANSSON Idar15-1 54

VALMAN Edithg15-2 44

SKARIN Ebbay15-3 47

EKELJUNG Oscarb15-4 43

11:48.6Uppland 53:27.7 49 15

17:35.1

26:08.1  53

 54

35:25.3

17:35.1

 8:33.0

 9:17.2

18:02.3 53:27.7  49

 53

WISSMAN Ingridr14-1 52

BORELL Axelg14-2 54

MATSSON Emmay14-3 48

JOHNSSON Eltonb14-4 31

13:23.1Uppland 55:02.2 50 14

17:16.6

27:15.4  54

 52

37:00.1

17:16.6

 9:58.8

 9:44.6

18:02.0 55:02.2  50

 55

Did not finish

THERMAENIUS Antonr16-1

FORSBERG Oscarg16-2

FRYKSTRÖM Amanday16-3

16 Mix Dalarna/Östergötland/Stockholm

13:42.6

21:04.5

30:08.6

 10

  8

 18 +

MARTINSSON Albinr41-1

BONATO Milog41-2

MATKALA NORDLUND Samuely41-3

KNAP Maciekb41-4

41 Mix Västmanland/J/H/Medelpad/Stockholm

14:03.8

22:21.5

30:12.8

 29

 16

 20 +

WIKSTRÖM Vilmerr43-1

NYGÅRD Arvidg43-2

ZETTERSTRÖM Ellay43-3

43 Mix Jämtland-Härjedalen

13:30.2

20:51.2

29:15.0

  7

  3

 10 +

ANDERSON Colterr 2-1

YLIPÄÄ Juniorg 2-2

PERSSON Moay 2-3

 2 Stockholm

13:42.9

21:09.7

30:16.0

 12

  9

 22 +
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FOLKSAM CUP LÅNGA STAFETTEN

Järpen (SWE)

Långa Stafett fri stil

Officiella Resultat

2024-03-04

Start Time: 12:05

Pl. StartNr
Sträck

a

Lag Total
Tid

EfterSträck
Tid

Team
Rank

Land
Startnr
Färg

Leg
Rank

SEGERQVIST Liamr53-1

BERGQVIST Filipg53-2

BIVERSTEN Alfredy53-3

53 Mix Västergötland/Norrbotten

15:34.7

23:08.1

31:28.8

 35

 39

 33 +

Jury Decisions

LEGEND

  ()   ()

Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Participants/Nation

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

0  0  0 50 24

= Shared Rank DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
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